

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2264 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 5, delete "SPEED LIMITS" and insert "MARKED TRUNK HIGHWAY  
1.3 316 SPEED LIMIT"

1.4 Page 1, line 7, delete "any speed limit" and insert "the speed on marked Trunk Highway  
1.5 316, known as Red Wing Boulevard, from the intersection with marked U.S. Highway 61  
1.6 to Tuttle Drive,"

1.7 Page 1, line 13, delete "in the city of Hastings" insert "in the segment of marked Trunk  
1.8 Highway 316 specified in subdivision 1"

1.9 Amend the title accordingly